4344 South Maybelle • Tulsa, OK  74107 • USA • 800.725.7311 • 918.447.1288 • Fax 918.447.0188  • http://www.mathey.com22
Chain Cutting and Beveling Machines
Maxi Chain Machine
Whether you are cutting seam-welded, spiral-welded or out-
of-round pipe, there no challenges for the Maxi Chain
Machine.  The most durable and accurate of the Chain Machines',
the Maxi is recommended for cutting a wide range of large
diameter pipes. The combination of the Maxi Chain Machines

If ordered by section - each section includes
Two (2) Pins and Two (2) Washers.
To order Guide Strips by section, for pipe sizes
above 48” / 1219mm or extending the range of
Guide Strips, refer to Chain Guide Selection
Charts located on the following pages. Guide Strip Part No. 05-520-013
Guide Strip insures a precise square cut on
18" / 457mm and larger pipes.
4344 South Maybelle • Tulsa, OK  74107 • USA • 800.725.7311 • 918.447.1288 • Fax 918.447.0188  • http://www.mathey.com 27
Pipe Range
in. / mm
Head Section
05-0530-013B
Tail Section
05-0530-013D
Short Center
Section
05-0530-013C
Long Center
Section
05-0530-013A
18 -22 / 458-559 1 1
18 - 32 / 610 - 813 1 1 1
18 - 36 / 864 - 914 1 1 1
18 - 48 / 1118 - 1219 1 1 1 1
18 - 52 / 1270 - 1321 1 1 2
18 - 58 / 1372 - 1473 1 1 2 1
18 - 64 / 1524 - 1625 1 1 1 2
18 - 72 / 1674 - 1829 1 1 2 2
Description  Part Number
Estimated
Shipping Weight
(lbs./kg)
Mignon 18"-32" / 457mm-813mm
Guide Strip 05-0530-012 12 / 5.4
Mignon 18"-48" / 457mm-1219mm
Guide Strip 05-0530-013 17 / 7.3
Head Section 05-0530-013B 4.7 / 2
Tail Section 05-0530-013D 3.6 / 1.6
Short Center Section 05-0530-013C 3.2 / 1.5
Long Center Section 05-0530-013A 4.3 / 2
Guide Strip Chart Guide Strip Selection Chart
Chain Machine Accessories
Mignon Chain Machine
For pipe sizes above 72” / 1828mm contact Mathey Dearman, Inc. Sales Department
for the number of sections needed.
Description  Part Number
Estimated
Shipping Weight
(lbs./kg)
Mini 18"-32" / 457mm-813mm
Guide Strip 05-0520-012 12 / 5.4
Mini 18"-48" / 457mm-1219mm
Guide Strip 05-0520-013 15 / 6.8
Head Section 05-0520-013B 4.7 / 2
Tail Section 05-0520-013D 3.6 / 1.6
Short Center Section 05-0520-013C 3.2 / 1.5
Long Center Section 05-0520-013A 4.3 / 2
Guide Strip Chart
Mini Chain Machine
Pipe Range
in. / mm
Head Section
05-0520-013B
Tail Section
05-0520-013D
Short Center
Section
05-0520-013C
Long Center
Section
05-0520-013A
18 -22 / 458-559 1 1